
 

Albany, NY - March 10-12, 2017 Results  

Solo Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 356 BORN TO ENTERTAIN (MACIE KUNATH) Class Act Dance 262.5 

2ND 221 IT'S A SMALL WORLD (RILEY MARX) JDC Dance Center 262 

3RD 128 BLAME IT ON THE BOOGIE (SOPHIA JACKSON) JDC Dance Center 252.5 

3RD 353 BABY FACE (ASHYTN BARTHELMAS) Class Act Dance 252.5 

4TH 211 HONEYBUN (AVA JONES) Eleanor's School of Dance 252 

4TH 123 TAKE A LITTLE ONE STEP (EMILY HYE) JDC Dance Center 252 

5TH 331 KEEP ON DANCING (SYDNEY GIER) 
Ballet and All That Jazz, 
LLC 

251 

6TH 196 SHINE ON YOUR SHOES (BAILEY KELLER) Eleanor's School of Dance 250 

6TH 219 I'M GONNA SIT RIGHT DOWN (ADDISON FURZE) JDC Dance Center 250 

7TH 319 MONEY (SABRINA O'CONNOR) Leslie School of Dance 244 

8TH 344 FRIEND LIKE ME (SADIEMAE SCHWALB) The Dance Experience 243 

9TH 345 OUTSIDE LOOKING IN (ELLIE STIMSON) Leslie School of Dance 237.5 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 416 MOON (ELLA SCHROEDER) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

273 

2ND 429 CONFIDENT (ALIYAH STACUZZI) 
Premier Dance Performing 
Arts Center 

264 

3RD 100 SHOWOFF (KEEGAN ROGERS) 
Premier Dance Performing 
Arts Center 

260.5 

4TH 135 WALKING PAPERS (EMILY MARX) 
The Isabelle School of 
Dance 

258.5 

5TH 93 MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT (MESKILL AMELIA) Class Act Dance 256 

6TH 320 WAKE ME UP (PAYTEN BRETON) 
Premier Dance Performing 
Arts Center 

254 

7TH 146 UNSTEADY (GRACE CERNIGLIA) The King's Dancers 253.5 

8TH 394 LANDSLIDE (MORGAN HANNAFIN) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

253 

9TH 138 
PARDON MY SOUTHERN ACCENT (ALYSON 
O'CONNOR) 

JDC Dance Center 252.5 

10TH 235 MISS INVISIBLE (ARIANNA BENNETT) Class Act Dance 251.5 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 475 FLIGHT (CHRISTINE DEVITO) 
The Isabelle School of 
Dance 

279.5 



2ND 251 STAR QUALITY (ESTREJA TURNER) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

271 

3RD 232 EXHALE (ANGELINA MASSARO) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

267 

4TH 371 TOO DARN HOT (RACHAEL WEBER) Cantarella School of Dance 265 

4TH 268 COME TOGETHER (ELAINA CHAMPIGNY) 
The Isabelle School of 
Dance 

265 

5TH 298 RIVER (RYA VALLABHANENI) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

264.5 

6TH 220 BLACKBIRD (ABBY DAVIS) Class Act Dance 262.5 

7TH 29 SOUND OF SILENCE (ALICIA FLOERCHINGER) Leslie School of Dance 261 

8TH 488 DO YOUR THING (EMILY ROMEI) Class Act Dance 259 

8TH 175 MAKE THEM GOLD (ALEXIS TAYLOR) Studio North Dance Arts 259 

9TH 207 INTO YOU (ZOE HUNTER) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

257 

10TH 492 SOMETHING NEW (LANEY PAIGE) Class Act Dance 256 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 275 NOCTURNE (ELISHA LESURE) Studio North Dance Arts 275.5 

2ND 406 
A DEDICATION TO HER MOM - SAVE A PLACE FOR 
ME (NADIA ROCHELEAU) 

Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

271 

3RD 348 TOTAL ECLIPSE (OLIVIA KRIEDEMAN-HUBBARD) Cantarella School of Dance 267.5 

4TH 265 THE WAY I DO (MIRA DELSIGNORE) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

258 

5TH 155 ROMEO (OLIVIA NAMKOONG) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

257 

6TH 254 FADED (NICOLETTE SMITH) Encore Dance Center 255.5 

7TH 172 MOVE TOGETHER (SARAH SMITH) 
The Isabelle School of 
Dance 

252.5 

7TH 502 DIE IN YOUR ARMS (JULIA ACKER) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

252.5 

7TH 483 WORK (KATIE UMHOLTZ) Nicholson Dansarts 252.5 

8TH 129 MEIN HEIR (CARRIE BURNELL) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

252 

9TH 414 GROWING PAINS (PAIGE CAMPBELL) Cantarella School of Dance 249 

10TH 332 OOH CHILD (EMMA SULLIVAN) Cantarella School of Dance 247.5 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 347 I'VE GOT RHYTHM (CATE KOLLIGAN) Class Act Dance 271 

2ND 327 I'M ALREADY THERE (RAIN FOSHEE) 
Premier Dance Performing 
Arts Center 

261.5 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Junior 



PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 223 DRUMS (MASEN ANGELL) Class Act Dance 281.5 

2ND 42 MACAVITY THE CAT (AVA GOLDEY) Eleanor's School of Dance 278.5 

3RD 48 BUBBLE TOES (MADISON JERARD) Eleanor's School of Dance 276 

4TH 168 WE WILL ROCK YOU (NIKO NYMAN) Class Act Dance 273 

5TH 431 SOMEDAYS YOU GOTTA DANCE (RILEY SEYMOUR) 
Mary Ann Fortune's Dance 
Studio 

272 

6TH 167 YOUTH (GIANNA POLETO) Dance Dimensions 271 

7TH 259 I'M TRUMPIN (AUBREY GENTILE) Class Act Dance 262.5 

8TH 378 HALO (PEYTON BOBERSKY) Eleanor's School of Dance 261.5 

9TH 380 ALL ABOARD (AVA MILHAM-HATHAWAY) 
Premier Dance Performing 
Arts Center 

260.5 

10TH 396 I'M IN HERE (GRACE D'ABATE) Class Act Dance 257 

10TH 186 EX'S AND OH'S (EMILY BUSH) Class Act Dance 257 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 197 THIS WOMAN'S WORK (GIANNA GOLDEY) Eleanor's School of Dance 291 

2ND 395 RUNAWAY (MORGAN HOPSICKER) Eleanor's School of Dance 290 

3RD 44 SIR DUKE (NATALIE JILLSON) Class Act Dance 281.5 

4TH 215 ALL I WANT (BELLA GOLDEY) Eleanor's School of Dance 280 

5TH 92 TAP SONATA (BAILEY YERDON) Eleanor's School of Dance 274 

6TH 35 MOTHER (MADY KOLLIGAN) Class Act Dance 273.5 

7TH 169 HEART CRY (PAIGE CUMMINGS) 
Premier Dance Performing 
Arts Center 

272.5 

7TH 37 I SEE FIRE (MACY MCCANN) Eleanor's School of Dance 272.5 

8TH 373 SARAH'S NOTEBOOK (JEANNA CAMPBELL) Eleanor's School of Dance 271 

9TH 66 BROTHER (ANNA SADDLEMIRE) 
Premier Dance Performing 
Arts Center 

264.5 

9TH 466 HEAVEN ON EARTH (LILI COOK) JDC Dance Center 264.5 

10TH 404 LOVE ME TOMORROW (EMMA BRIZZELL) Eleanor's School of Dance 264 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 382 BITTER EARTH (KATIE HOPSICKER) Eleanor's School of Dance 292 

2ND 433 ACID (LOGAN CLARKE) Class Act Dance 286 

3RD 147 SONG FOR VIOLA (BRIANA FEMIA) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

284.5 

4TH 486 IT'S ALL COMING BACK TO ME (HANNAH SAXE) Dance Dimensions 284 



5TH 171 RHYTHM (JACKIE KRAMER) 
Mary Ann Fortune's Dance 
Studio 

283 

6TH 482 RUN (EMILY DOUGHERTY) Class Act Dance 281.5 

7TH 6 EXIT-RUN 44 (MEG RENTO) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

281 

7TH 228 MOURNING (MIKAYLA BADER) Class Act Dance 281 

8TH 82 
THE WAY YOU LOOK TONIGHT (ALLISON 
MINERVINI) 

Class Act Dance 280.5 

9TH 443 HOW WILL I KNOW (MICHAL DRUCKER) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

280 

10TH 179 YOU'RE THE ONE THAT I WANT (LILY CRONIN) Eleanor's School of Dance 279.5 

10TH 23 HIT EM UP (MICHAELA CURCIO) 
Art In Motion Dance 
Academy 

279.5 

 

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 157 DON'T SIT UNDER THE APPLE TREE Eleanor's School of Dance 251.5 

2ND 324 INSANE Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC 241 

3RD 354 FRIENDS TILL THE END Leslie School of Dance 238 

4TH 346 LET IT BE Ballet and All That Jazz, LLC 235 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 19 IT'S A NEW DAY The Isabelle School of Dance 264 

2ND 152 WHAT IS THIS FEELING 
Premier Dance Performing Arts 
Center 

262 

3RD 321 AUTOCORRECT HUMANITY Leslie School of Dance 259.5 

4TH 359 CONFIDENT The Dance Experience 254 

5TH 108 LE JAZZ HOT 
Premier Dance Performing Arts 
Center 

252 

5TH 341 RISE The Dance Experience 252 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 337 PHANTOM OF THE OPERA Cantarella School of Dance 257.5 

2ND 461 PEOPLE GET READY The Isabelle School of Dance 251.5 

3RD 121 EXPENSIVE The Isabelle School of Dance 248.5 

4TH 102 WE ALL FALL DOWN The Isabelle School of Dance 246.5 

5TH 162 IT ALL STARTED WITH A MOUSE Studio North Dance Arts 242.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 



PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 349 WOMAN'S WROK Cantarella School of Dance 273.5 

2ND 293 EXPRESS Encore Dance Center 264 

3RD 439 RISE UP Cantarella School of Dance 255.5 

4TH 484 STILL The Isabelle School of Dance 251.5 

5TH 417 SATAN'S LITTLE LAMB Cantarella School of Dance 246.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 285 BAD BOY GOOD MAN Class Act Dance 279.5 

2ND 290 DOCK OF THE BAY Eleanor's School of Dance 277 

3RD 225 DO RE MI Class Act Dance 271.5 

4TH 339 COFFEE IN A CARDBOARD CUP 
Premier Dance Performing Arts 
Center 

264.5 

5TH 424 ABC Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 262.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 445 THIS LITTLE BIRD Eleanor's School of Dance 285 

2ND 222 MONSTA MONSTA The King's Dancers 278.5 

3RD 511 DULITY Class Act Dance 277 

3RD 509 BEST FRIEND Rozs Dance Works 277 

4TH 144 SHADRACK JDC Dance Center 271 

4TH 156 CHOPSTICKS Eleanor's School of Dance 271 

4TH 28 KABOOM POW Class Act Dance 271 

5TH 14 ROCKABELS CANON Class Act Dance 269 

5TH 8 FUNKY VIOLIN Art In Motion Dance Academy 269 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 453 TO BUILD A HOME Eleanor's School of Dance 288.5 

2ND 21 FIELDS OF GOLD Eleanor's School of Dance 286 

3RD 451 MY BLUES Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 280.5 

4TH 282 SUPERBASS Class Act Dance 279 

4TH 237 BURLESQUE Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 279 

5TH 388 TIME AFTER TIME Class Act Dance 271.5 



  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 182 MUSIC, MUSIC, MUSIC JDC Dance Center 267.5 

2ND 330 BIG BAD WOLF Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 267 

3RD 174 HEARTBEAT DRUMBEAT Class Act Dance 254.5 

4TH 103 GRAZING IN THE GRASS JDC Dance Center 253.5 

5TH 184 P.Y.T. Class Act Dance 253 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 386 TECHNOLOGY TAKEOVER The King's Dancers 271 

2ND 318 DYNAMITE Nicholson Dansarts 253 

3RD 423 BURN IT UP The Isabelle School of Dance 251 

4TH 132 WILLOW The Isabelle School of Dance 248.5 

5TH 408 BE BRAVE The Isabelle School of Dance 246.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 195 ROCKELBEL'S CANON The Isabelle School of Dance 273.5 

2ND 91 ROLL UP YOUR SLEEVES Art In Motion Dance Academy 266.5 

3RD 474 TRAVELERS SONG Art In Motion Dance Academy 264.5 

4TH 280 UNCOVER The Isabelle School of Dance 259.5 

5TH 203 DISTRICT 13 Studio North Dance Arts 251 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 299 SHAKEDOWN Encore Dance Center 256.5 

2ND 491 FREAKS Nicholson Dansarts 253 

3RD 245 BLACK BETTY Encore Dance Center 251.5 

4TH 267 FANFARE Studio North Dance Arts 240 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 322 DON'T GO HOLLYWOOD ON US Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 271 



2ND 160 WILD PARTY Class Act Dance 259.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 310 I'M MY OWN WALKMAN Class Act Dance 276.5 

2ND 430 GROWN Eleanor's School of Dance 275.5 

3RD 45 FLY Class Act Dance 273 

4TH 385 PINK PANTHER Eleanor's School of Dance 271.5 

5TH 391 PEANUTS Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 271 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 180 I TOOK THE NIGHT Eleanor's School of Dance 284 

2ND 276 PIANO MAN Eleanor's School of Dance 282.5 

3RD 456 SWING IT JDC Dance Center 281 

4TH 435 BUSINESS OF LOVE JDC Dance Center 279 

5TH 467 THE MOMENT I SAID IT JDC Dance Center 277.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 442 THE LIGHT THAT NEVER FAILS Eleanor's School of Dance 290 

2ND 243 YOU LOST ME Class Act Dance 289.5 

3RD 485 GOD BLESS AMERICA The King's Dancers 288 

4TH 253 MODERN Eleanor's School of Dance 284.5 

5TH 88 ON YOUR OWN Art In Motion Dance Academy 281 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 122 FUNKY MONKEY 
Premier Dance Performing Arts 
Center 

256 

2ND 357 THE BOY FROM NEW YORK CITY Eleanor's School of Dance 248 

3RD 350 HEY MICKEY Eleanor's School of Dance 242 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 383 BOSSA NOVA The Isabelle School of Dance 256 



2ND 216 TRUE COLORS 
Premier Dance Performing Arts 
Center 

255.5 

3RD 316 LEAN ON ME The Dance Experience 253.5 

4TH 326 GLAM GIRLS The Dance Experience 251 

5TH 397 FREEZE FRAME The Isabelle School of Dance 250 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 149 DEVIL WENT DOWN TO GEORGIA Art In Motion Dance Academy 262 

2ND 69 MONEY Art In Motion Dance Academy 260 

3RD 134 M.A.J.O.R. Art In Motion Dance Academy 258 

4TH 33 FIX YOU The Isabelle School of Dance 251 

5TH 113 NA NA NA The Isabelle School of Dance 246.5 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 325 RUBY BLUE Cantarella School of Dance 265.5 

2ND 238 YOU DON'T OWN ME Art In Motion Dance Academy 265 

3RD 361 I WILL BE THERE Cantarella School of Dance 264.5 

4TH 53 OCEANS The Isabelle School of Dance 245.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 409 LUCKY STRIKE Class Act Dance 280 

2ND 302 DEAD IN THE WATER Class Act Dance 279 

3RD 165 HIT THE ROAD JACK JDC Dance Center 267.5 

4TH 252 EASE ON DOWN THE ROAD Class Act Dance 264.5 

5TH 379 LET'S WORK JDC Dance Center 260 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 300 DESPERATELY Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 271 

1ST 241 PARTY TIME Eleanor's School of Dance 271 

2ND 240 WORK ME DOWN 
Premier Dance Performing Arts 
Center 

263 

3RD 246 SMOOTH CRIMINAL The Dance Experience 261 

4TH 63 BACK IT UP The Isabelle School of Dance 253 



5TH 190 CASTLE The Dance Experience 251.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 470 SAILING AGAIN Eleanor's School of Dance 287.5 

2ND 426 THEY DON'T CARE ABOUT US Class Act Dance 286 

3RD 411 HEADS WILL ROLL Eleanor's School of Dance 280.5 

4TH 136 IN THIS SHIRT Art In Motion Dance Academy 280 

5TH 124 LOOKING TOO CLOSELY Art In Motion Dance Academy 278 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 415 SAINTS GO MARCHING IN The Isabelle School of Dance 266.5 

2ND 368 DREAMER The Isabelle School of Dance 251.5 

2ND 79 SNOWFLAKE WALTZ The Isabelle School of Dance 251.5 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 72 INTO THE WOODS The Isabelle School of Dance 245.5 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 16 THEY DON'T REALLY CARE ABOUT US Art In Motion Dance Academy 267.5 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 494 MONEY Eleanor's School of Dance 286 

2ND 284 JET SET Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 276 

3RD 233 LET'S GO CRAZY Eleanor's School of Dance 271.5 

4TH 40 FOREVER YOUNG Art In Motion Dance Academy 271 

5TH 270 THE WOLF The Isabelle School of Dance 246 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 462 DROWNING ON DRY LAND Class Act Dance 290.5 



2ND 291 SPECTRUM Class Act Dance 287 

3RD 510 
A DEDICATION TO MISS VICKI - VICKI 
STRONG 

Art In Motion Dance Academy 286.5 

4TH 75 DIBBIDY DOP Class Act Dance 281.5 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 269 ONE MORE TIME Eleanor's School of Dance 287 

2ND 273 SUMMER OLYMPICS The Dance Experience 253.5 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 476 TAKE BACK THE NIGHT Class Act Dance 289 

2ND 479 A MAGICAL TOUR Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 278 

3RD 363 ENDLESS ROYALTY JDC Dance Center 267 

4TH 242 FRIEND LIKE ME Dance Workshop Inc. 263 

5TH 39 JAM The Isabelle School of Dance 258.5 

 

 

Dance Team Invitations 
Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

20 Misdemeanor The Dance Experience 

21 Fields of Gold Eleanor's School of Dance 

14 Rockabels Canon Class Act Dance 

23 Hit Em Up Art In Motion Dance Academy 

31 To Where You Are Art In Motion Dance Academy 

19 It's A New Day The Isabelle School of Dance 

36 Sound of Silence The Dance Experience 

76 Clair de Lune Eleanor's School of Dance 

88 On Your Own Art In Motion Dance Academy 

95 It Ain't What You Do JDC Dance Center 

120 Every Heart Art In Motion Dance Academy 

100 Show Off Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

110 Acro Army The King's Dancers 

116 Dock of the Bay Art In Motion Dance Academy 

103 Grazing in the Grass JDC Dance Center 

147 Song for Viola Art In Motion Dance Academy 

153 Aint't Nobody's Business if I Do JDC Dance Center 

136 In This Shirt Art In Motion Dance Academy 



124 Looking Too Closely Art In Motion Dance Academy 

149 Devil Went Down to Georgia Art In Motion Dance Academy 

163 Because of You Class Act Dance 

171 Rhythm Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 

156 Chopsticks Eleanor's School of Dance 

190 Castle The Dance Experience 

160 Wild Party Class Act Dance 

206 Big Noise JDC Dance Center 

214 Reign The King's Dancers 

222 Monsta Monsta The King's Dancers 

226 A Salute to Women Dance Workshop Inc. 

240 Work Me Down Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

244 Unbroken Eleanor's School of Dance 

252 Ease on Down the Road Class Act Dance 

255 Positive Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 

262 Edge of the Dark The Isabelle School of Dance 

277 Belly Up to the Bar JDC Dance Center 

302 Dead In the Water Class Act Dance 

275 Nocturne Studio North Dance Arts 

268 Come Together The Isabelle School of Dance 

304 Canon Eleanor's School of Dance 

291 Spectrum Class Act Dance 

325 Ruby Blue  Cantarella School of Dance 

339 Coffee In a Cardboard Cup Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

337 Phantom of the Opera Cantarella School of Dance 

327 I'm Already There Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

321 Autocorrect Humanity Leslie School of Dance 

347 I've Got Rhythm Class Act Dance 

355 Hallelujah Class Act Dance 

351 Take Flight Leslie School of Dance 

320 Wake Me Up Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

361 I Will Be There Cantarella School of Dance 

402 Sweet Dreams Dance Dimensions 

379 Let's Work JDC Dance Center 

386 Technology Takeover The King's Dancers 

373 Sarah's Notebook Eleanor's School of Dance 

389 River JDC Dance Center 

385 Pink Panther Eleanor's School of Dance 

413 Home JDC Dance Center 

427 You Don't Own Me MarcusRogers Dance Company 

409 Lucky Strike Class Act Dance 



426 They Don't Care About Us Class Act Dance 

470 Sailing Again Eleanor's School of Dance 

462 Drowning on Dry Land Class Act Dance 

467 The Moment I Said It JDC Dance Center 

481 I Wanna Be Like You Ballet and All That Jazz 

474 Travelers Song Art In Motion Dance Academy 

486 It's All Coming Back to Me Dance Dimensions 

449 I Found Art In Motion Dance Academy 

485 God Bless America The King's Dancers 

490 Running with the Wolves The Isabelle School of Dance 

456 Swing It JDC Dance Center 

 

Judge’s Special Awards 
Award Name Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Powerful Presence Award!! 19 It's a New Day The Isabelle School of Dance 

WERK IT Award! 23 Hit Em Up!! Art In Motion Dance Academy 

Musical Masterminds Award 14 Rockabels Canon Class Act Dance 

Sassy Diva 87 Confident Leslie School of Dance 

Turnin' It Up 78 Turn It Up Colonie Pop Warner Hip Hop 

Heart & Soul 68 Rise Up The Dance Experience 

Smooth as Silk 61 Bye Bye Blackbird Eleanor's School of Dance 

Graceful & Elegant 42 Macavity the Cat Eleanor's School of Dance 

Picture Perfect 40 Forever Young Art In Motion Dance Academy 

Broadway Bound 152 What is This Feeling Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

Free Flowing & Fabulous 147 Song for Viola Art In Motion Dance Academy 

Crisp & Clean 137 Choo Choo Ch'Boogie JDC Dance Center 

Dancing on a Cloud! 104 Somewhere over the Rainbow The King's Dancers 

Perfect Pair! 102 We All Fall Down The Isabelle School of Dance 

Born to Perform! 100 Showoff Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

Beautiful Staging Award 124 Looking Too Closely Art In Motion Dance Academy 

Beyond Her Years Award 135 Walking Papers The Isabelle School of Dance 

Cute As A Button Award 122 Funky Monkey Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

This Girl is on Fire/Feet on Fire 171 Rhythm Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 

MTV Dancer 176 #BdayBash Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 

Powerful Packed Performance 160 Wild Party Class Act Dance 

The Total Package! 205 BIg Time Eleanor's School of Dance 

Fabulous Feet! 195 Rockabelle's Canon The Isabelle School of Dance 

Creative Concept! 162 It All Started With a Mouse Studio North Dance Arts 

Commitment to Character Award 222 Monsta Monsta The King's Dancers 

Breath of Fresh Air Award 234 The Projectionist The Isabelle School of Dance 

Feet on Fire Award!! 223 Drums Class Act Dance 



Long Beautiful Lines 275 Nocturne Studio North Dance Arts 

Fabulous & Fun 277 Belly Up to the Bar JDC Dance Center 

Creative Concept! 278 The Wizard of Ahhhs Dance Workshop Inc. 

Miss Musicality 304 Canon Eleanor's School of Dance 

Team Work Makes the DREAM Work! 302 Dead in the Water Class Act Dance 

Diva Dynamite 293 Express Encore Dance Center 

Reckless Abandonment Award 243 You Lost Me Class Act Dance 

It Factor Award! 251 STAR Quality Art In Motion Dance Academy 

Infectious Energy Award 252 Ease on Down the Road Class Act Dance 

Effortless Elegance Award 337 Phantom of the Opera Cantarella School of Dance 

Cart of Cuteness 343 Shop Around Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

Smile & Sunshine Award 333 Red is the Rose Leslie School of Dance 

Rizing Star 355 Hallelujah Class Act Dance 

Tu Tu Cute 356 Born to Entertain Class Act Dance 

Perfect Pair! 349 Woman's Work Cantarella School of Dance 

Full of Grace 327 I'm Already There Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

Fierce & Fabulous! 322 Don't Go Hollywood on Us Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 

Box of Dynamite! 318 Dynamite Nicholson Dansarts 

Committed to the Character  508 Crazy Gangsta Roz's Dance Works 

Story Teller 497 Gravity JDC Dance Center 

Made Fosse Proud 494 Money Eleanor's School of Dance 

Hairography Award 464 Don't Forget About Me Art In Motion Dance Academy 

Turn Like a Top Award 445 The Little Bird Eleanor's School of Dance 

The Show Must Go On Award 454 Two of a Kind JDC Dance Center 

Fearless 467 The Moment I said It JDC Dance Center 

The Entertainer 469 Don't Go Kaput Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 

Graceful Strength 486 It's All Coming Back to Me Dance Dimensions 

 

Other Special Awards 
Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

People's Choice 19 It's a New Day The Isabelle School of Dance 

Outstanding Costume 138 Pardon My Southern Accent JDC Dance Center 

Choreography Award 136 In This Shirt Art In Motion Dance Academy 

Most Entertaining 122 Funky Monkey Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

Technical Excellence 76 Clair de Lune Eleanor's School of Dance 

People's Choice 121 Expensive The Isabelle School of Dance 

Outstanding Costume 174 Heartbeat Drumbeat Class Act Dance 

Outstanding Costume 479 A Magical Tour Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 

Choreography Award 234 The Projectionist The Isabelle School of Dance 

Choreography Award 462 Drowning on Dry Land Class Act Dance 

Most Entertaining 284 Jet Set Mary Ann Fortune's Dance Studio 



Most Entertaining 485 God Bless America The King's Dancers 

Technical Excellence 197 This Woman's Work Eleanor's School of Dance 

Technical Excellence 442 The Light That Never Fails Eleanor's School of Dance 

People's Choice 415 Saint's Go Marching In The Isabelle School of Dance 

Class Act 
 

The Dance Experience 

ADCC Studio of Excellence 
 

Art In Motion Dance Academy 

 

Title Awards 
Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Gianna Poleto Dance Dimensions 

      

Mr Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Niko Nyman Class Act Dance 

      

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Paige Cummings Premier Dance Performing Arts Center 

      

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

1st Runner Up Juliana Preisman Eleanor's School of Dance 

Winner Jackie Kramer Mary Ann Fortune’s Dance Studio 
 

iDance4aCure Heart of Gold Award 
Age Entry Title Studio 

Mini iDance4aCure 331 Keep On Dancing Ballet and All That Jazz 

Junior iDance4aCure 400 Dream The King's Dancers 

Teen iDance4aCure 68 Rise Up The Dance Experience 

Senior iDance4aCure 449 I Found Art In Motion Dance Academy 

 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo 
#382 Bitter Earth – Eleanor’s School of Dance 

 
Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio 

#453 To Build a Home – Eleanor’s School of Dance 
 

IDA AWARDS! 
Award Name Entry # Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 291 Spectrum Class Act Dance 

Best Tap Performance 476 Take Back the Night Class Act Dance 

Best Hip Hop Performance 485 God Bless America The King's Dancers 



Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 462 Drowning on Dry Land Class Act Dance 

Best Musical Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 294 Money Eleanor's School of Dance 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 479 A Magical Tour 
Mary Ann Fortune's Dance 
Studio 

IDA People's Choice Award 510 
A Dedication to Miss Vicki: Vicki 
Strong Art In Motion Dance Academy 

 


